
Start End Duration Category Session Int. 

09:00 09:50 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Private Test Session 1 00:10

10:00 10:50 00:50 GT4 European Series Official Paid Testing Session 1 00:10

11:00 11:50 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Private Test Session 2 00:10

12:00 12:50 00:50 GT4 European Series Official Paid Testing Session 2 00:10

13:00 14:00 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00

14:00 14:50 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Private Test Session 3 00:10

15:00 15:50 00:50 GT4 European Series Official Paid Testing Session 3 00:10

16:00 16:50 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Private Test Session 4 00:10

17:00 17:50 00:50 GT4 European Series Official Paid Testing Session 4

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 09:50 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Collective Tests 1 00:10
10:00 11:30 01:30 Blanpain GT Series & Blancpain GT Sports Club Official Paid Testing Session 1 00:10
11:40 12:40 01:00 GT4 European Series Free Practice 1 00:10
12:50 13:40 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Collective Tests 2 00:10
13:50 15:20 01:30 Blancpain GT Series & Blancpain GT Sports Club Official Paid Testing Session 2 00:10
15:30 16:30 01:00 GT4 European Series Free Practice 2 00:10
16:40 17:40 01:00 Blancpain GT Series Bronze Test 

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 09:30 00:30 Formula Renault Eurocup Qualifying Practice 1 00:10
09:40 10:20 00:40 Blancpain GT Sports Club Free Practice 00:10
10:30 11:20 00:50 GT4 European Series Qualifying (20'/10'/20') 00:10
11:30 13:00 01:30 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Free Practice 00:10
13:10 13:45 00:35 Blancpain GT Sports Club Qualifying (15'/5'/15') 00:25

LIVE TV 14:10 14:42 00:32 Formula Renaut Eurocup Race 1 (30 minutes + 1 lap) 00:28
LIVE TV 15:10 16:10 01:00 GT4 European Series Race 1 00:25
LIVE TV 16:35 17:05 00:30 Blancpain GT Sports Club Race 1 00:10

17:15 18:45 01:30 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Pre-Qualifying Session 00:20
19:05 20:05 01:00 VIP Laps 

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 09:30 00:30 Formula Renault Eurocup Qualifying Practice 2 00:10

LIVE TV 09:40 10:40 01:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Qualifying (15'/7'/15'/8'/15') 00:30
LIVE TV 11:10 11:40 00:30 Blancpain GT Sports Club Race 2 00:25
LIVE TV 12:05 13:05 01:00 GT4 European Series Race 2 00:25
LIVE TV 13:30 14:02 00:32 Formula Renault Eurocup Race 2 ( 30 minutes + 1 lap) 00:58
LIVE TV 15:00 18:00 03:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Race 

2019 Blancpain GT Series - Endurance Cup 

Sunday, April 14th 

Monza (Italy) - April 12th - 14th, 2019
Provisional timetable - draft 4 - 13/03/2019

Friday, April 12th

Saturday, April 13th

Thursday, April 11th, 2019 


